God Squad Schedule
Spring 2025
GS = God Squad

Wednesday January 8™ GS Meet
Luke 3:15-17, 21-22, Jesus is Baptized, pg. 202

Wednesday January 15™ GS Meet
John 2:1-11, Jesus goes to a wedding, pg. 350

Wednesday January 22" No GS

Wednesday January 29t GS PIZZA PARTY
Pizza and devotional to end 2024!

Wednesday February 5"- GS Meet
Luke 5: 1-11, We'll Catch People, pg. 214

Wednesday February 12t"- No GS

Wednesday February 19t"- GS Meet
Genesis 45: 3-11, 15, Joseph feeds his brothers, pg. 42

Wednesday February 26™ No GS

Friday February 28t GS Host BVLC Family Movie Night @ 7 PM

Wednesday March 5™ No GS




Wednesday March 12t GS Meet
Genesis 15: 1-12, 17-18, God’s Covenant with Abraham, pg. 14

Wednesday March 19t GS Meet
Isaiah 55: 1-9, God’s Way is Best, pg. 130

Wednesday March 26™ GS Meet
Easter Program Practice

Wednesday April 2"GS Meet
Easter Program Practice

Wednesday April 9" GS Meet
Easter Program Practice

Sunday April 13- Easter Program/ Palm Sunday

Wednesday April 16"- No GS

Wednesday April 23" GS Meet
Revelations 1: 4-8, The Beginning and the End, pg. 514

Wednesday April 30™"- Mother’s Day Project



